
SLNO PROGRAM ENROLLMENT NAME COURSE DATE TIME

1 BCA 198239459 OMKAR ANAND JHA BCSL13 04-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

2 BCA 2105220751 MANAS ARYA BCSL13 04-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

3 BCA 2350605224 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL13 04-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

4 BCA 2452158849 AYUSH ANAND BCSL13 04-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

5 BCA 2452495330 ABHINAY KUMAR BCSL13 04-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

6 BCA 2452495480 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BCSL13 04-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

7 BCA 2500621946 THOMAS TUDU BCSL13 04-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

8 BCA 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR BCSL21 05-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

9 BCA 2350577210 PRAGATI MUSKAN BCSL21 05-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

10 BCA 2351490182 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL21 05-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

11 BCA 2351490182 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL21 05-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

12 BCA 2401737731 MD AFROZ BCSL21 05-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

13 BCA 2251180835 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL22 05-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

14 BCA 2350577210 PRAGATI MUSKAN BCSL22 05-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

15 BCA 2351951469 HRITIK RAJ BCSL22 05-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

16 BCA 2401737731 MD AFROZ BCSL22 05-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

17 BCA 198239459 OMKAR ANAND JHA BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

18 BCA 2200435283 ARUSHI BHARTI BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

19 BCA 2250830392 BADAL KUMAR BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

20 BCA 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

21 BCA 2300349147 BRAJESH KUMAR BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

22 BCA 2351158650 DEV KUMAR BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

23 BCA 2352036317 MD SAQUIB KHAN BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

24 BCA 2400114763 MANIK KUMAR GHOSH BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

25 BCA 2400404989 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

26 BCA 2401648167 MITALI RAJ BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

27 BCA 2401737691 ENAYAT RASUL BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

28 BCA 2401737794 SHAKIB REZA BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

29 BCA 2401912475 RASHMI GUPTA BCSL32 06-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
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30 BCA 2250830392 BADAL KUMAR BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

31 BCA 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

32 BCA 2300349147 BRAJESH KUMAR BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

33 BCA 2300620829 SABHYATA KUMARI BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

34 BCA 2300621208 SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

35 BCA 2351158650 DEV KUMAR BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

36 BCA 2351831036 GAURAV RAJ BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

37 BCA 2352036317 MD SAQUIB KHAN BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

38 BCA 2400114763 MANIK KUMAR GHOSH BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

39 BCA 2400404989 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

40 BCA 2401648167 MITALI RAJ BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

41 BCA 2401912475 RASHMI GUPTA BCSL33 06-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

42 BCA 2200435283 ARUSHI BHARTI BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

43 BCA 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

44 BCA 2250830392 BADAL KUMAR BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

45 BCA 2300349147 BRAJESH KUMAR BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

46 BCA 2300620829 SABHYATA KUMARI BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

47 BCA 2300621208 SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

48 BCA 2351158650 DEV KUMAR BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

49 BCA 2351158780 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

50 BCA 2351319267 MD MONAWWAR ASHRAFI BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

51 BCA 2351831036 GAURAV RAJ BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

52 BCA 2351951469 HRITIK RAJ BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

53 BCA 2352036317 MD SAQUIB KHAN BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

54 BCA 2400114763 MANIK KUMAR GHOSH BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

55 BCA 2401648167 MITALI RAJ BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

56 BCA 2401912475 RASHMI GUPTA BCSL34 07-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

57 BCA 2351896823 AMAN KUMAR GAUTAM BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

58 BCA 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

59 BCA 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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60 BCA 2350605224 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

61 BCA 2352225455 HARSH SINHA BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

62 BCA 2250110052 MD FARAN BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

63 BCA 2350577210 PRAGATI MUSKAN BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

64 BCA 2351490182 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

65 BCA 2352785439 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

66 BCA 2351676048 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

67 BCA 2351236012 SWATI SHARMA BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

68 BCA 2300812288 PAWAN DEV TUDOO BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

69 BCA 2351456341 HIRAMANI JHA BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

70 BCA 2351471412 SHREYA UPADHYAY BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

71 BCA 2250012061 SATYAM KUMAR BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

72 BCA 2250544423 GOLDEN RB BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

73 BCA 2250572997 AMAN KUMAR VERMA BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

74 BCA 198239459 OMKAR KUMAR JHA BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

75 BCA 2251794068 LAKSHAMI KUMARI BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

76 BCA 2350188007 PRITAM KUMAR VERMA BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

77 BCA 2350188028 NEHA KUMARI BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

78 BCA 2353473435 SUJAL SHRESTH PODDAR BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

79 BCA 2354193399 ANJALI KUMARI BCSL43 07-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

80 BCA 2250012061 SATYAM KUMAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

81 BCA 2250105565 SHUBHAM KUMAR GAUTAM BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

82 BCA 2250110052 MD FARAN BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

83 BCA 2250544423 GOLDEN RB BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

84 BCA 2250572997 AMAN KUMAR VERMA BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

85 BCA 2252174565 RABINDRA KUMAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

86 BCA 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

87 BCA 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

88 BCA 2350188007 PRITAM KUMAR VERMA BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

89 BCA 2350577210 PRAGATI MUSKAN BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
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90 BCA 2350605224 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

91 BCA 2350852414 GANDHARV KUMAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

92 BCA 2350899495 ASHUTOSH ASHISH BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

93 BCA 2351236012 SWATI SHARMA BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

94 BCA 2351456341 HIRAMANI JHA BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

95 BCA 2351471412 SHREYA UPADHYAY BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

96 BCA 2351490182 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

97 BCA 2351676048 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

98 BCA 2351831036 GAURAV RAJ BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

99 BCA 2351896823 AMAN KUMAR GAUTAM BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

100 BCA 2351909788 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

101 BCA 2351951469 HRITIK RAJ BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

102 BCA 2352225455 HARSH SINHA BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

103 BCA 2352785439 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

104 BCA 2353473435 SUJAL SHRESTH PODDAR BCSL44 08-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

105 BCA 2200839794 SNEHA KUMARI BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

106 BCA 2250105565 SHUBHAM KUMAR GAUTAM BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

107 BCA 2250110052 MD FARAN BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

108 BCA 2251794068 LAKSHMI KUMARI BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

109 BCA 2252174565 RABINDRA KUMAR BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

110 BCA 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

111 BCA 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

112 BCA 2300620829 SABHYATA KUMARI BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

113 BCA 2300621208 SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

114 BCA 2350188007 PRITAM KUMAR VERMA BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

115 BCA 2350188028 NEHA KUMARI BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

116 BCA 2350577210 PRAGATI MUSKAN BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

117 BCA 2350605224 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

118 BCA 2350852414 GANDHARV KUMAR BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

119 BCA 2351158780 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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120 BCA 2351236012 SWATI SHARMA BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

121 BCA 2351471412 SHREYA UPADHYAY BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

122 BCA 2351490182 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

123 BCA 2351676048 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

124 BCA 2351831036 GAURAV RAJ BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

125 BCA 2351896823 AMAN KUMAR GAUTAM BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

126 BCA 2351909788 ANKIT KUMAR BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

127 BCA 2351951469 HRITIK RAJ BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

128 BCA 2352225455 HARSH SINHA BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

129 BCA 2352785439 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

130 BCA 2353473435 SUJAL SHRESTH PODDAR BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

131 BCA 2354193399 ANJALI KUMARI BCSL45 08-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

132 BCA 2105501466 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

133 BCA 2200114513 RISHIDEV KUMAR BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

134 BCA 2250109642 ROHIT ROSHAN SINGH BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

135 BCA 2250142316 RISHABH RAJ BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

136 BCA 2250830392 BADAL KUMAR BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

137 BCA 2251245134 DRON ARYAN BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

138 BCA 2252174565 RAVINDRA KUMAR BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

139 BCA 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

140 BCA 2300620618 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

141 BCA 2300620829 SABHYATA KUMARI BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

142 BCA 2300621208 SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

143 BCA 2301089933 AKASH SUMAN BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

144 BCA 2301090071 PALLAVI RAJ BCSL56 11-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

145 BCA 2105220751 MANASH ARYA BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

146 BCA 2105501466 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

147 BCA 2200435283 ARUSHI BHARTI BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

148 BCA 2250105565 SHUBHAM KUMAR GAUTAM BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

149 BCA 2250109642 ROHIT ROSHAN SINGH BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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150 BCA 2250142316 RISHABH RAJ BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

151 BCA 2250830392 BADAL KUMAR BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

152 BCA 2251245134 DRON ARYAN BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

153 BCA 2252174565 RAVINDRA KUMAR BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

154 BCA 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

155 BCA 2300620829 SABHYATA KUMARI BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

156 BCA 2300621208 SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

157 BCA 2301089933 AKASH SUMAN BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

158 BCA 2301090071 PALLAVI RAJ BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

159 BCA 2301450331 BABALU KUMAR BCSL57 11-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

160 BCA 2105501466 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

161 BCA 2200435283 ARUSHI BHARTI BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

162 BCA 2250105565 SHUBHAM KUMAR GAUTAM BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

163 BCA 2250142316 RISHABH RAJ BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

164 BCA 2250830392 BADAL KUMAR BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

165 BCA 2251245134 DRON ARYAN BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

166 BCA 2252174565 RAVINDRA KUMAR BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

167 BCA 2300620829 SABHYATA KUMARI BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

168 BCA 2300621208 SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

169 BCA 2301089933 AKASH SUMAN BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

170 BCA 2301090071 PALLAVI RAJ BCSL58 12-08-2025 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

171 BCA 198239459 OMKAR ANAND JHA BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

172 BCA 2250012061 SATYAM KUMAR BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

173 BCA 2250105565 SHUBHAMKR GAUTAM BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

174 BCA 2250110052 MD FARHAN BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

175 BCA 2250135493 SATYAM KUMAR BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

176 BCA 2250544423 GOLDEN RB BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

177 BCA 2250572997 AMAN KUMAR VERMA BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

178 BCA 2250830900 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

179 BCA 2251180835 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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180 BCA 2251794068 LAKSHMI KUMARI BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

181 BCA 2252098212 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

182 BCA 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI BCSL63 12-08-2025 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

183 BCA 2250105565 SHUBHAM KUMAR GAUTAM MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

184 BCA 2251794068 LAKSHMI KUMARI MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

185 BCA 2252174565 RABINDRA KUMAR MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

186 BCA 2253018947 ANNU KUMARI MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

187 BCA 2300132830 BADAL KUMAR MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

188 BCA 2350188007 PRITAM KUMAR VERMA MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

189 BCA 2350188028 NEHA KUMARI MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

190 BCA 2350577210 PRAGATI MUSKAN MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

191 BCA 2350852414 GANDHARV KUMAR MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

192 BCA 2350899495 ASHUTOSH ASHISH MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

193 BCA 2351158780 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

194 BCA 2351236012 SWATI SHARMA MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

195 BCA 2351471412 SHREYA UPADHYAY MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

196 BCA 2351490182 RUPESH KUMAR MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

197 BCA 2351676048 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

198 BCA 2351831036 GAURAV RAJ MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

199 BCA 2351909788 ANKIT KUMAR MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

200 BCA 2351951469 HRITIK RAJ MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

201 BCA 2352225455 HARSH SINHA MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

202 BCA 2352778450 PRADUMN RAJ MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

203 BCA 2352785439 SHUBHAM KUMAR MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

204 BCA 2353473435 SUJAL SHRESTH PODDAR MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

205 BCA 2354193399 ANJALI KUMARI MCSL16 13-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

206 BCA_NEW 2450385904 KUNAL KUMAR VERMA MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

207 BCA_NEW 2450415531 SURAJ KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

208 BCA_NEW 2450459484 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

209 BCA_NEW 2450576475 KARAN KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

Page 7 of 9



SLNO PROGRAM ENROLLMENT NAME COURSE DATE TIME

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, Bhagalpur

Room No. 305, Institutional Area, Mithapur Patna - 800001

Help Desk: Economics Department, T.N.B. College, Bhagalpur-812007
Website: http://rcbhagalpur.ignou.ac.in 

List of Eligible Practical Examinees of BCA Programme for TEPE June 2024 cycle as per their Practical 

Counselling Attendance and Submission of Exam Fees TEE June 2025

Venue of Examination Centre: IGNOU Study Centre (0505), Marwari College, T.M. Bhagalpur University, 

Bhagalpur - 812007

210 BCA_NEW 2450976337 RAGHAV DAKSH MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

211 BCA_NEW 2450976358 ANKIT KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

212 BCA_NEW 2450976384 HARSHITA SHREYA MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

213 BCA_NEW 2450976450 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

214 BCA_NEW 2450976569 SINTU KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

215 BCA_NEW 2450976717 ROHIT RAJ MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

216 BCA_NEW 2450976790 AMISH KUMAR MISHRA MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

217 BCA_NEW 2450976810 AMRESH KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

218 BCA_NEW 2450976846 RAJA VISHAL MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

219 BCA_NEW 2450976907 MUSKAN KUMARI MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

220 BCA_NEW 2450976933 ARIJIT ANAND MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

221 BCA_NEW 2452158849 AYUSH ANAND MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

222 BCA_NEW 2452495270 PHANTUSH KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

223 BCA_NEW 2452495330 ABHINAY KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

224 BCA_NEW 2452495388 HIMANSHU KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

225 BCA_NEW 2452495460 KHUSHI ROY MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

226 BCA_NEW 2452495520 ANKUSH ROY MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

227 BCA_NEW 2452577470 ABHINAV KUMAR MCSL204 14-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

228 BCA_NEW 2450385904 KUNAL KUMAR VERMA MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

229 BCA_NEW 2450415531 SURAJ KUMAR MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

230 BCA_NEW 2450576475 KARAN KUMAR MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

231 BCA_NEW 2450976337 RAGHAV DAKSH MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

232 BCA_NEW 2450976384 HARSHITA SHREYA MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

233 BCA_NEW 2450976450 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

234 BCA_NEW 2450976717 ROHIT RAJ MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

235 BCA_NEW 2450976790 AMISH KUMAR MISHRA MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

236 BCA_NEW 2450976810 AMRESH KUMAR MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

237 BCA_NEW 2450976846 RAJA VISHAL MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

238 BCA_NEW 2450976907 MUSKAN KUMARI MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

239 BCA_NEW 2452158849 AYUSH ANAND MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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240 BCA_NEW 2452495270 PHANTUSH KUMAR MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

241 BCA_NEW 2452495330 ABHINAY KUMAR MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

242 BCA_NEW 2452495388 HIMANSHU KUMAR MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

243 BCA_NEW 2452495480 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

244 BCA_NEW 2452495520 ANKUSH ROY MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

245 BCA_NEW 2452577470 ABHINAV KUMAR MCSL205 18-08-2025 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

Note :-  1. Always keep your IGNOU I-card & Hall Ticket during Practical Examination 

   2. Mobile phone or any electronic device not allowed in practical examination hall

(Dr. Sarah Nasreen)

Sr. Regional Director

IGNOU RC Bhagalpur
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